H79 G—FRAME PARTS LIST
Item | Qty Part # Name Material Note
1 8 2141 Bolt, Bearing Retainer M/S
2 8 2247 Lockwasher M/S
3 1 6077 Outboard Isolator M/S
4 1 6094 Bearing Retainer M/S
(Isolator)
512 3656 Thrust Bearing Alloyed steel
6 1 6093 Drive Shaft, Bearing 4140 steel
Frame (Isolator)
7 1 3587 0—Ring, Brg. Retainer Viton
8 1 6092 G—Bearing Frame M/S
(Isolator)
9 1 0194 Vent, Bearing Frame M/S
10 | 1 3618 Foot, Bearing Frame M/S
11| 2 3243 Bolt, Brg Frame Foot M/S
12 | 2 2247 Lockwasher M/S
13 [ 1 0197 1/4” NPT Drain Plug M/S
14 | 1 3642 O—Ring, Bearing Frame | Viton
15| 1 1406 2” Snap Ring 316 S/S
16 | 1 1009 Pipe Nipple, M/S
1/4” NPT x 4” Long
17 | 1 3667A Sight Glass Assy. Brass / M/S
18 | 1 1396 Radial Bearing Alloyed steel
19 | 1 3620 Shaft Coupler Key 316 S/S
20 | 1 6086 Shaft Coupler (Isolator) [316 S/S
21 | 1 0829 Wave Spring Spring steel
22 | 1 6076 Inboard Isolator Aluminum
23 | 1 6087 Mechanical Seal Housing|316 S/S
(Isolator)
24| 2 3624 0—Ring, Mechanical Seal| Viton
Housing
25 | 1 3623 Mechanical Seal Carbide—Carbon
26 | 1 3644 1—=1/4" Snap Ring 316 S/S
27 | 3 1018 1/4" Pipe Plug 316 S/S
28 | 8 3480 Lockwasher 316 S/S
29 | 1 3705A Casing Adapter 316 S/S
30 | 8 2593 Bolt, Casing Adapter Grade 8 steel
31| 1 0682 0—Ring, Casing Adapter | Viton
32 | 1 PN1146 Starter Plate 316 S/S
33 | 1 | Per Serial # | Impeller Shaft 316 S/S
34 | 1 3429 Starter Bowl 316 S/S
35 [ 1 3437 Stage O—Ring Viton 1 per stage
36 |1 3503 5/16" lockwasher 316 S/S 8 per stage
37 [ 1 3441 5/16—18 x 1-1/4 316 S/S 8 per stage
Stud
38 | 1 3504 5/16” Hex Nut 316 S/S 8 per stage
39 [ 1 3437 Wear Ring ST6 ACM 1 per stage
40 | 1 3430 Impeller, 6” Turbine 316 S/S 1 per stage
41 1 3433 Taper Lock 316 S/S 1 per stage
42 | 1 3429 6" Bowl 316 S/S 1 per stage
43 | 1 3434 Discharge Housing Assy. | 316 S/S
44 | 1 3714 3” Victaulic 316 S/S
45 [ 1 PN1166 Upthrust Pad ACM
46 | 1 3434 5/8" Lockwasher 316 S/S
47 | 1 3437 Bolt, 5/8—11 x 2.5 316 S/S
48 | 1 6056 Adj. Front Foot Assy— |Stee

Tall

* DEPENDENT ON PUMP MODEL NUMBER

'_
i
< e K]
gl = =
=R
ol
£l S
SE fel
= Oy
g1, <C gr\ﬁ
=Tl Tl
3IE &
52
E'\ uu_g
ET |8}
5 N
'a{o g
§§z5+§ p
gzee>s |(
Edg Iag F
INE Z[x |3
Bei o D
H%‘
D
A\




